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PERMI
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COMN
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COMN =

RLG
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OWNER NAME

RAM DOTHAN HOSPITALITY,

cws

CWs

REEVES &

Cws

KRISER HOMES SOUTH INC

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

CwWs

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS

CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION

cwWs

1 = NEW APARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEW

LLC

SHAW CONSTRUCTION,LLC

N = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW

= RESIDENTIAL NEW -
= RESIDENTIAL NEW -

OWNER
HOMEBUILDER

City Of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT

PERMIT #

2300000851

2300000948

2300000950

2300000971

2300000973

2300000974

2300000981

2300000987

2300001038

2300001065

2300001075

2300001095

2300001106

ISSUED
DATE

2/13/23

2/02/23

2/02/23

2/07/23

2/09/23

2/08/23

2/08/23

2/08/23

2/14/23

2/23/23

2/23/23

2/24/23

2/24/23

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ADDRESS
SUBDIVISION

3005

519

531

130

0

402

STONEBRIDGE EST LOTS

115

117

564

604

615

508

POPLAR GROVE

309

ROSS CLARK CIR

RIDGELAND RD

RIDGELAND RD

LEAF ST

NO ADDRESS

AUDUBON DR

11-19 BLK

SANDPIPER LN

SANDPIPER LN

RIDGELAND RD

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

CHARLESTON MILLS DR

BIRCHWOOD LN

1sST ADD
OCONEE DR

Page

SEWER? PERMIT
VALUATION
6,468,336

Y
6,468,336
311,422

Y
311,221

Y
462,382

Y
411,160

Y
294,786

Y
257,066

Y
260,997

Y
321,246

Y
426,147

Y
505,042

Y
294,675

Y
345,747

N
4,201,891
10,670,227



